Brookline Meetinghouse

Agenda for Tuesday, July 7, 2020
To be held OUTSIDE at the
Brookline Meetinghouse

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:25

6:45

7:15

Review of Minutes from March 12, 2020

Todays Agenda — additions or deletions?

Taking stock — Committee focus and structure

Physical plant upkeep

Broken Window

Grounds

Next steps:

Heat in building — Rinnai propane wall heater

Kitchen appliances — stove and refrigerator

Outreach

Adjourn

Grant opportunities -Vermont Division for Historic Preservation, Vermont Arts Council

Paula Sagerman invite



